CITY: MOORHEAD
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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MG PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
MOTOR FREI GHT

COVMUNI CATI ON

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: GENERAL MERCHANDI SE
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS
HOTELS, LODG NG PLACES
PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOTI ON PI CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENGI NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$1, 909, 557
$0

$2,914, 446
$1, 781, 662
$102, 506
$4, 087, 492
$27, 443, 219
$48, 796, 460
$21, 820, 443
$34, 117, 323
$66, 228, 183
$85, 930, 617
$7,732, 216
$11, 000, 530
$21, 424, 649
$66, 322, 162
$1, 667, 402
$4, 947, 043
$2, 679, 242
$42, 110, 652
$1, 923, 211
$2, 215, 630
$3, 216, 162
$2, 251, 567
$3, 423, 692
$954, 136
$530, 132
$650, 878
$76, 697, 081

$544, 878, 293

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$444, 551

$0

$149, 609
$513, 730

$0

$4, 087, 492
$20, 736, 118
$946, 198
$9, 472, 851
$21, 105, 696
$14, 781, 690
$9, 473, 301
$3,573, 913
$7, 020, 565
$20, 513, 531
$21, 766, 005
$1, 636, 521
$1, 711, 046
$1, 535, 887
$5, 540, 036
$782, 013
$2, 132,920
$3, 017, 257
$171, 074
$1, 960, 851
$902, 078
$32, 657
$289, 805
$10, 587, 919

$164, 885, 314

SALES TAX

$28, 886

$0

$9, 727
$33, 391

$0

$265, 692
$1, 345, 248
$61, 500
$590, 371
$1, 371,871
$1, 003, 331
$616, 527
$232, 304
$456, 326
$1, 386, 528
$1, 532, 306
$106, 374
$111, 225
$99, 833
$360, 098
$50, 832
$138, 638
$203, 125
$11, 120
$127, 452
$76, 066
$2,124
$18, 837
$670, 505

$10, 910, 237

USE TAX

$1, 168
$22, 038
$177, 131
$91

$7, 164
$1, 072
$12, 940
$3, 125
$3, 487
$27, 862
$2, 080
$5, 939
$475
$1, 259
$1, 865
$28, 186
$0

$155
$238
$12, 269
$441
$324

$0

$5, 275
$0

$0

$41

$0

$431, 113

TOTAL TAX

$30, 054
$22, 038
$186, 858
$33, 482
$7, 164
$266, 764
$1, 358, 188
$64, 625
$593, 858
$1, 399, 733
$1, 005, 411
$622, 466
$232, 779
$457, 585
$1, 388, 393
$1, 560, 492
$106, 374
$111, 380
$100, 071
$372, 367
$51, 273
$138, 962
$203, 125
$16, 395
$127, 452
$76, 066
$2, 165
$18, 837
$1, 101, 618

$745, 738 $11, 655, 975

NUMBER
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17
24
17
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52
182
7
57
34
40
14
5
11
16
6
9
8
10
35

675



